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N

Paprikasekoitus suikale 4x2,5kg pakaste

Tuotenumero
EAN-koodi
Myyntiyksikko
Alkuperamaa
Tuotemerkki
Energia
Hiilihydraatit
Proteiinit
Rasva
Tyydyttynyt rasva
Kuitu

Sokeri

Ainesosaluettelo

Punainen paprika (30%), keltainen paprika (30%), vihrea paprika (40%).

Sailytysohje

Sailytetédan -25 - -18 °C

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava

801907
05902815700913
Itk

Puola

Suomen Iglu
119 kJ (28 kcal)
45¢

0,949

0,39

0g

19¢

459
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